 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: SR25UB
25U SmartRack Premium Enclosure (includes doors and side panels)
Highlights

Approvals EIA/ECA-310-E
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)
5-year limited warranty
Related Items
Optional Products
Related Model Description Qty.
B020-U08-19-IP Console KVM Switch - 8-Port NetDirector 1U Rackmount Console IP KVM Switch w/17"
LCD
1
B021-000-17 Rackmount Console - 1U Rackmount Console with 17" LCD 1
B021-000-19 Rackmount Console - 1U Rackmount Console with 19" LCD 1
B040-008-19 NetController 19" VGA Console KVM Switch - 8 Port 1
B040-016-19 NetController 19" VGA Console KVM Switch - 16 Port 1
N252-048 48-Port Cat6 Patch Panel
568B
1
SRBOLTDOWN Bolt-Down Kit (Secures included stabilizing brackets or optional stabilizing plates to
facility floor.)

SRSHELF4PHD Heavy-Duty Fixed Shelf (250 lb / 113 kg capacity; 26 in / 660 mm depth.) 1
SRSHELF4PKYBD Keyboard Shelf (25 lb / 11 kg capacity; 16-in. / 406 mm depth.) 1
SRSHELF4PSL Standard Sliding Shelf (50 lb / 22 kg capacity; 26 in/ 660 mm depth.) 1
SRSHELF4PSLHD Heavy-Duty Sliding Shelf (100 lb / 45 kg capacity; 26 in / 660 mm depth.) 1
SRSTABILIZE Anti-Tip Stabilizing Plate Kit (Provides extra stability for standalone enclosures.) 1
SRSWITCH Magnetic Door Switch Kit (2-pack for front and rear doors; requires ENVIROSENSE.) 1
SRXFANROOF Roof-Mounted Fan Panel, 230V (6 high-performance fans; 420 CFM; C14 inlet; toolless
mounting.)
1
SRXFAN3U 3U Fan Panel, 230V (3 high-performance fans; 210 CFM; C14 inlet.) 1
SR1UPANEL10 1U Blanking Panel Kit (10 pieces; toolless mounting.) 1
UPSHDEARKIT Heavy-Duty Mounting Ear Kit (Supports 2U cabinets up to 65 lb / 29 kg from front vertical
rails in 4-post or 2-post racks and enclosures. )
1
SRFILTER Filter Kit for SmartRack Enclosures 1
N052-012 12-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B, 1U 1
N052-024 24-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B, 1U 1
N052-048 48-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B, 2U 1
N054-024 24 Port Cat5e Feedthrough Patch Panel 1
N252-012 12-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B, 1U 1
N252-024 24-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B, 1U 1
N252-024-HU 24-Port Cat6 0.5U Patch Panel 568A/B 1
N252-024-V 24-Port Cat6 V-Shaped Patch Panel, 1U 1
N252-048-1U 48-Port Cat6 1U High Density 110 Type Patch Panel 1
N490-016-LCLC 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (LC/LC) 1
N490-016-MTRJ 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (MTRJ/MTRJ) 1
N490-016-SCSC 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (SC/SC) 1
N490-016-STSC 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (ST/SC) 1